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Copa Autonómica Primera División
Castellón, 23 - 24/4/2022

Prueba 42 Fem., 400m Estilos Open
24/04/2022 - 17:10 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

1. LAZARO RICO, Marina 03 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 4:56.14 19,00
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:46.30 39.02 250m: 3:05.85 41.72 350m: 4:22.93 34.21

100m: 1:07.28 36.56 200m: 2:24.13 37.83 300m: 3:48.72 42.87 400m: 4:56.14 33.21

2. MONZÓ SERRANO, Andrea 07 Kzm Swimming Team 5:09.85 16,00
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:48.76 40.31 250m: 3:12.79 44.29 350m: 4:34.70 36.12

100m: 1:08.45 36.92 200m: 2:28.50 39.74 300m: 3:58.58 45.79 400m: 5:09.85 35.15

3. MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Sara 07 Kzm Swimming Team 5:10.32 14,00
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:52.32 41.13 250m: 3:15.21 43.80 350m: 4:35.76 36.12

100m: 1:11.19 38.09 200m: 2:31.41 39.09 300m: 3:59.64 44.43 400m: 5:10.32 34.56

4. VICENT SERRANO, Anna 06 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 5:16.83 13,00
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:55.79 40.23 250m: 3:21.79 45.92 350m: 4:42.96 36.13

100m: 1:15.56 41.38 200m: 2:35.87 40.08 300m: 4:06.83 45.04 400m: 5:16.83 33.87

5. SALCEDO MARTINEZ, Lucia 02 C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 5:16.97 12,00
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:52.13 41.40 250m: 3:19.49 46.84 350m: 4:42.57 36.12

100m: 1:10.73 37.58 200m: 2:32.65 40.52 300m: 4:06.45 46.96 400m: 5:16.97 34.40

6. LARDEUR HONORE, Maia 07 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 5:18.14 11,00
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:54.05 40.98 250m: 3:21.22 46.41 350m: 4:43.60 35.27

100m: 1:13.07 39.65 200m: 2:34.81 40.76 300m: 4:08.33 47.11 400m: 5:18.14 34.54

7. ABELLA MOLES, Pilar 93 C.N. Vila-Real 5:19.40 10,00
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:55.57 42.53 250m: 3:22.51 45.11 350m: 4:44.84 36.77

100m: 1:13.04 39.05 200m: 2:37.40 41.83 300m: 4:08.07 45.56 400m: 5:19.40 34.56

8. NEGRON CAMPOS, Eva 07 C.N. Vila-Real 5:23.12 9,00
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:56.93 40.28 250m: 3:22.40 46.02 350m: 4:46.85 37.58

100m: 1:16.65 39.93 200m: 2:36.38 39.45 300m: 4:09.27 46.87 400m: 5:23.12 36.27

9. MARIN CLARES, Claudia 05 C.N. Piscis-Mislata 5:27.08 8,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:55.71 43.56 250m: 3:25.64 46.62 350m: 4:50.86 37.33

100m: 1:12.15 38.25 200m: 2:39.02 43.31 300m: 4:13.53 47.89 400m: 5:27.08 36.22

10. GRANJA CLAVIJO, Isona 09 Aquatic Horta Nord 5:30.26 7,00
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:01.21 43.31 250m: 3:29.95 47.08 350m: 4:54.13 37.61

100m: 1:17.90 41.43 200m: 2:42.87 41.66 300m: 4:16.52 46.57 400m: 5:30.26 36.13

11. SEGARRA GUILLEN, Noor 08 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 5:35.51 6,00
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:00.91 41.12 250m: 3:30.30 47.88 350m: 4:57.74 39.37

100m: 1:19.79 43.02 200m: 2:42.42 41.51 300m: 4:18.37 48.07 400m: 5:35.51 37.77

12. ESPINA BALLESTER, Ana 07 Aquatic Horta Nord 5:37.80 5,00
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 2:00.00 42.55 250m: 3:29.59 48.35 350m: 4:59.01 40.23

100m: 1:17.45 42.10 200m: 2:41.24 41.24 300m: 4:18.78 49.19 400m: 5:37.80 38.79

13. PRIMO CUBEL, Maria 97 C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 5:42.10 4,00
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:04.13 45.58 250m: 3:37.52 48.68 350m: 5:04.43 39.22

100m: 1:18.55 42.06 200m: 2:48.84 44.71 300m: 4:25.21 47.69 400m: 5:42.10 37.67

14. CATALÁ SABORIT, Cristina 06 C.N. Piscis-Mislata 6:00.57 3,00
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:14.70 49.63 250m: 3:49.10 46.08 350m: 5:20.12 43.70

100m: 1:25.07 46.79 200m: 3:03.02 48.32 300m: 4:36.42 47.32 400m: 6:00.57 40.45

15. RADEANU, Manuela 07 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 6:00.84 2,00
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:05.92 45.72 250m: 3:44.05 52.74 350m: 5:19.39 42.32

100m: 1:20.20 44.04 200m: 2:51.31 45.39 300m: 4:37.07 53.02 400m: 6:00.84 41.45
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Copa Autonómica Primera División
Castellón, 23 - 24/4/2022

Prueba 42, Fem., 400m Estilos, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

16. MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Carla 03 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 6:35.39 1,00
50m: 42.61 42.61 150m: 2:24.52 49.77 250m: 4:08.61 54.03 350m: 5:51.57 46.97

100m: 1:34.75 52.14 200m: 3:14.58 50.06 300m: 5:04.60 55.99 400m: 6:35.39 43.82


